Yonkers Public Schools-Fall 2023

Facility Field Date Reservation Time Price
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/21/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/21/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/21/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/22/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/22/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/22/2023) 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/23/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/23/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/23/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/24/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/24/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/24/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/25/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/25/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/25/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/26/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/26/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/26/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/28/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/28/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/28/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/29/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/29/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/29/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/30/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/30/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/30/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 8/31/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 8/31/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 8/31/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 9/1/2023] 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 9/1/2023| 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 9/1/2023} 8:00am - 12:00pm $220
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 9/5/2023} 2:30pm - 5:00pm $137.50
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 9/5/2023] 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 9/5/2023] 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 9/6/2023] 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 2 9/6/2023] 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 9/6/2023| 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 3 9/7/2023] 2:30pm - 5:00pm $137.50
TIBBE Turf Soccer Field 1 9/7/2023] 3:00pm - 6:00pm $165




TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE

Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1

9/7/2023

9/8/2023

9/8/2023

9/8/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/22/2023
9/22/2023
9/22/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/26/2023
9/26/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023

3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm

$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$220
$220
$220
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
8165
$165
$137.50
8165
$165
$165




TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE
TIBBE

Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 3
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 1
Turf Soccer Field 2
Turf Soccer Field 3

9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023

3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
8:00am - 12:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
2:30pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm
3:00pm - 6:00pm

$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
8165
8165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$220
$220
$220
$137.50
$165
8165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
8165
$165
$165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
8165
$165
$165
$137.50
$165
$165
$165
$165
$165




