Yonkers Public Schools-Fall 2023

Facility	Field	Date	Reservation Time	Price
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/21/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/21/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/21/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/22/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/22/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/22/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/23/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/23/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/23/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/24/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/24/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/24/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/25/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/25/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/25/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/26/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/26/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/26/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/28/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/28/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/28/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/29/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/29/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/29/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/30/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/30/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/30/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	8/31/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	8/31/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	8/31/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/1/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/1/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/1/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/5/2023	2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/5/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/5/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/7/2023	2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/7/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165

TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/7/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/8/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/8/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/8/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/11/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/11/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/11/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/12/2023		\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/12/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/12/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/13/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/13/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/13/2023	· ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/14/2023		\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/14/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/14/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/15/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/15/2023	_ '	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/15/2023	· ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/18/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/18/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/18/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/19/2023	2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/19/2023	· ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/19/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/20/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/20/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/20/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/21/2023		\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/21/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/21/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/22/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/22/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/22/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/25/2023	· ·	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/25/2023	•	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/25/2023		\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/26/2023		\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/26/2023	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/26/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/27/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/27/2023	· ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/27/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	9/28/2023		\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/28/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	9/29/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165

TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	9/29/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/3/2023	, ,	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/6/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/9/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/9/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/9/2023	8:00am - 12:00pm	\$220
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/10/2023	2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/10/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/10/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/11/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/11/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/11/2023	3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3	10/12/2023	2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/13/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/13/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/18/2023	· ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2	10/18/2023		\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 3		2:30pm - 5:00pm	\$137.50
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1	10/19/2023	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165
TIBBE TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 1 Turf Soccer Field 2	10/20/2023 10/20/2023		\$165 \$165
TIBBE	Turf Soccer Field 2		3:00pm - 6:00pm 3:00pm - 6:00pm	\$165 \$165
LIBBE	Truit Soccer Field 3	10/20/2023	3.00hiii - 0:00hiii	\$100